DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 11.67

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 30.00

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 5.84

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 262.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 47.16

GRAND TOTAL 309.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM (TRYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1330076405,133007648
2

VALUE 18905.68

E-Waybill No 541903918813,581904623921

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :